
CITY OF LOS ANGELES DEPARTMENT OF RECREATION AND PARKS
Eagle Rock Recreation Center

1100 Eagle Vista Dr. Los Angeles, CA 90041
2024 Spring Majors Volleyball Schedule

TEAM NAME Coach TEAM NAME Coach Coach
Vibes Coach K Eagles Jose
Creamline Ben Lions Michelle

Home
4/13/2024 Saturday 5/11/2024 Saturday
10:00 AM Creamline Vibes 10:00 AM Lions Creamline
11:00 AM Lions Eagles 11:00 AM Eagles Vibes 

4/20/2024 Saturday 5/15/2024 Wednesday
10:00 AM Vibes Lions 6:00 PM Eagles Lions
11:00 AM Eagles Creamline 6:45 PM Creamline Vibes 

4/27/2024 Saturday 5/18/2024 Saturday
10:00 AM Creamline Lions 10:00 AM Lions Vibes 
11:00 AM Vibes Eagles 11:00 AM Eagles Creamline

5/4/2024 Saturday 5/22/2024 Wednesday
10:00 AM Vibes Creamline 6:00 PM Creamline Lions
11:00 AM Eagles Lions 6:45 PM Vibes Eagles 

5/8/2024 Wednesday 6/1/2024 Saturday
6:00 PM Lions Vibes 10:00 AM Vibes Creamline
6:45 PM Creamline Eagles 11:00 AM Lions Eagles 

6/5/2024 Wed
6:00 PM 4th 1st
6:45 PM 3rd 2nd
7:30 PM W of GM 2 W of GM 1


